L d L J .
to to Thank you for riding Effective
s DOWNTOWN with Regina Transit Co
From downtown at Cornwall Centre (A), the bus travels north on Albert Street to After circling Uplands, the bus passes 9th Avenue North and Broad Street (E) to the g
the Avon Shopping Centre (B), the Northgate Mall (D), then to 9th Avenue North and Northgate Mall (D), south to the Avon Shopping Centre (B), then south on Albert Street, X X LOW FLOOR ROUTE
Broad Street (E) and then through Uplands. east on Dewdney Avenue to downtown at Cornwall Centre (A), via Broad Street and Transit Information Centre Uplands/
11th A . . .
Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips venue Purchase bus passes or rides, pick up route Downtown
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/ h
retrieve lost items at: .nl;lort Cg&:Ite Mi"
leavi leavi leavi ivi leavi leavi leavi ivi om Collegiate
C::l‘l’::l‘ag" Avonegl‘::‘pgping Nort:;‘:tnegMall Stur:;rzl:gth N Sturd?/a‘sl::thh N Nort:;‘:tnegMall Avonegl‘::‘pgping g;::\lr;‘asil 212411 th Avenue AVOI'I Shopplng anl:re
Cent Cent Cent Cent : . Q. R
Stope :1r§45 smpe :zor:so Stop #0060 Stop #0069 Stop #0069 Stop #0088 smpe :zor:n Stope :1r§45 Open Monday to Frlday' 8:30am. - 4:30 p.m. Cornwall Centre
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule Transit Operations Centre
333 Winnipeg Street
6:24 6:36 6:43 7:00 Administration: 306-777-7726
Fax: 306-949-7211
7:00 7:07 7:14 7:24 7:24 7:36 7:43 8:00 Charters: 306-777-7000
RIDELine
8:00 8:07 8:14 8:24 8:24 8:36 8:43 9:00 306-777-RIDE (7433)
Open Monday to Friday: 8 a.m. - 6 p.m.
9:00 9:07 9:14 9:24 9:24 9:36 9:43 10:00 Saturdays: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
10:00 10:07 10:14 10:24 10:24 10:36 10:43 11:00 TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule B seeiTel UTE i;i\::e.com “
» al
information from your computer or smart phone. AL ” ®
P . tLive.C . .
11:00 11:07 11:14 11:24 11:24 11:36 11:43 12:00 Trackyour bus and find out when it will arrive ) Trensit® Visit
or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at TransitLive.com
12:00 12:07 12:14 12:24 12:24 12:36 12:43 1:00 Regina.ca. for real time
Send a text o \
. . : gchedules \ schedules.
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136
. s R . . \ rts \
and in seconds you’ll receive a text with the time | B i
1:00 1:07 1:14 1:24 1:24 1:36 1:43 2:00 the next bus will arrive. = contact Us
it
Call 306-777-RIDE (7433) |
2:00 2:07 2:14 2:24 2:24 2:36 2:43 3:00 .
* Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number.
3:00 307 314 394 34 336 343 200 The four-digit stpp number is located at the top
of the bus stop sign.
4:00 4:07 414 424 424 4:36 4:43 5:00 IFyou have any comments or suggestions, call
306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
5:00 5:07 5:14 5:24 5:24 5:36 5:43 6:00 helps us serve you better.
6:00 6:07 6:14 6:24*
*To Uplands only For service to Uplands after 6 p.m. or on Sunday, please refer to #1 Broad North/Dieppe.

Follow #YORTransit on Facebook and Twitter
for the most up to date transit schedules and

information. Regina.ca |306-777-RIDE (7433)




to to Rodenbush Dr

UPLANDS DOWNTOWN

From downtown at Cornwall Centre (A), the bus travels north on Albert Street to After circling Uplands, the bus passes 9th Avenue North and Broad Street (E) to the
the Avon Shopping Centre (B), the Northgate Mall (D), then to 9th Avenue North and Northgate Mall (D), south to the Avon Shopping Centre (B), then south on Albert Street,
Broad Street (E) and then through Uplands. east on Dewdney Avenue to downtown at Cornwall Centre (A), via Broad Street and
11th Avenue. =
Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips a
o
®_ \®_ \O_ O \® ®_ O, O _\®
o
I . . . . Py . . . . Py D CURRIE
eaving leaving leaving leaving arriving leaving leaving leaving leaving arriving FIELD.
Cornwall Avon Shopping Thom Collegiate Northgate Mall Sturdy & 12th N Sturdy & 12th N Northgate Mall Thom Collegiate Avon Shopping Cornwall
Centre Centre Centre Centre
Stop #1545 Stop #0480 Stop #0488 Stop #0060 Stop #0069 Stop #0069 Stop #0088 Stop #0488 Stop #0172 Stop #1333

Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule

5:34 5:48 555 6:10 9th Ave N
6:04 6:18 6:25 6:40 NORTHOATE
McMurchy Ave MALL
6:10 6:17 6:24 6:34 6:34 6:48 6:55 7:10 =  r7 b _I 125640
6:40 6:47 6:54 7:04 7:04 7:18 7:25 7:40 ‘
5th Ave N 7th Ave N
7:10 7:17 7:24 7:34 7:34 7:48 7:55 8:10
7:40 7:47 7:54 8:04 8:04 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:45 (ColorEabm
Park “‘ TRANSIT
8:10 8:17 8:24 8:34 8:34 8:48 855 9:10 ‘ orcraTions |
. . . . . . . . Highland
9:00 9:07 9:14 9:24 9:24 9:38 9:45 10:00 ParR
10:00 10:07 10:14 10:24 10:24 10:38 10:45 11:00 R
ReceNT PARK Avonhurst Dr
11:00 11:07 11:14 11:24 11:24 11:38 11:45 12:00
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule m
12:00 12:07 12:14 12:24 12:24 12:38 12:45 1:00 Washington
Park
1:00 1:.07 1:14 1:24 1:24 1:38 1:45 2:00
2:00 2:07 2:14 2:24 2:24 2:38 2:45 3:00
3:00 3:07 3:14 3:24 3:28 3:48 3:55 4:10
LEGEND
8585 3:48 3:58 3:58 4:18 4:25 4:40 Q _‘3 Time Points
4:10 4:17 4:24 4:34 4:34 4:48 4:55 5:10 :l Transfer Point
4:40 4:47 4:54 5:04 5:04 5:18 5:25 5:40
@ TRAVEL DIRECTION AND BUS TIME POINTS
5:10 517 5:24 5:34 5:34 5:41 The bold letters A-E on the route are the bus time
- points. On the map find the time point nearest you and dney Ave
5145 5152 5159 6:09 6:09 6:23 look for the time point column for the direction you e
*To Uplands onl **To Northgate Mall onl For service to Uplands after 6 p.m. or on Sunday, please refer to #1 Broad North/Dieppe. are travelling. Bus direction is shown by the arrow. |, Senme
Read the bus times from left to right to tell how much /L 2A215.30.50
time it takes to get from one time point to another.
Read down to tell you when the bus reaches that time
point.




